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lfem no. SD387-0650W9027-1K
(SD387-IK)
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Tel: +852-2714 3773 Fax: +852-2714 0006

Series Name: Cledy Micro Tracklight

Track mount
Cledy Micro Tracklight

(SD387-IK)

6W

42 deg
2700K

Ra>90

408 Im Im
Die-cast aluminum alloy
White

White

N/A

IP20

COB module
AC220~240V
Dimmable
CE, CCC
N/A
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